

Dhaka Electric Supply Company Limited

Sales of Energy in MTK in Each Tariff Category

Month	Sales of Energy in MTK in Each Tariff Category																		Bill month		August 2021		
	A	B	C	C1	C2	D	D1	D2	D3	E	F	HT1	HT2	MF3	MT1	MT2	MT3	MT4	MT5	MT6	T	2E	Total
FY 2018-19	15900.21	0.34	0.12	877.53	703.03	3.00	432.53	112.07		5386.55	0.55	13.04	208.89	507.03	1395.07	7210.92	4852.30	74.99	2299.07	3.10	3.78	3.71	39987.99
% of Total	39.76	0.00	0.00	2.19	1.76	0.01	1.08	0.28		13.47	0.00	0.03	0.52	1.27	3.49	18.03	12.13	0.19	5.75	0.01	0.01	0.01	100.00
Jul-19	1813.86	0.04	0.00	84.57	70.52	0.15	63.60	8.63	0.00	553.82	0.05	4.79	49.72	69.42	145.22	792.24	502.43	11.18	289.71	0.36	0.42	0.14	4460.90
Aug-19	1772.87	0.02	0.00	63.05	67.54	0.08	42.44	8.02	0.00	515.55	0.03	3.60	26.62	48.81	138.22	709.02	378.33	9.74	216.64	0.46	0.95	0.14	4002.15
Sep-19	1896.60	0.02	0.02	77.86	68.24	0.06	41.52	14.39	0.00	540.84	0.06	3.35	23.72	49.11	141.64	758.98	450.60	9.84	224.80	0.37	0.24	0.13	4302.39
Oct-19	1574.82	0.02	0.02	76.16	68.97	0.05	40.16	14.46	0.00	509.53	0.04	2.11	24.52	55.47	129.47	674.97	461.14	9.36	211.64	0.46	0.65	0.09	3854.10
Nov-19	1269.30	0.02	0.00	69.55	63.49	0.04	34.47	15.29	0.00	455.92	0.41	0.11	19.53	39.12	119.88	587.30	396.48	9.62	183.94	0.36	0.29	0.07	3265.20
Dec-19	906.81	0.01	0.14	63.75	52.86	0.04	26.22	16.46	0.00	379.87	0.03	0.11	19.72	26.50	109.56	483.24	389.11	9.13	168.37	1.78	1.39	0.08	2655.19
Jan-20	758.05	0.03	0.00	61.01	51.87	0.03	31.54	16.71	0.00	336.33	0.02	0.11	17.07	32.67	100.06	442.37	395.18	8.64	165.03	1.37	1.01	-0.08	2419.02
Feb-20	759.14	0.02	0.00	62.83	52.34	0.10	32.16	17.98	0.00	332.00	0.03	0.12	14.51	30.13	103.55	449.61	384.85	9.33	165.04	0.36	0.94	0.09	2415.13
Mar-20	1026.27	0.04	0.00	67.41	54.91	1.12	31.89	17.50	0.06	390.17	0.04	0.17	18.99	38.01	114.22	571.59	448.10	11.14	208.04	0.41	1.09	0.06	3001.51
Apr-20	1136.23	0.03	0.00	26.63	55.70	0.02	31.32	13.58	0.01	332.24	0.02	0.17	4.54	41.97	136.78	407.80	179.02	6.32	196.43	0.40	0.75	0.06	2570.01
May-20	1601.17	0.04	0.00	36.25	40.11	0.04	8.29	9.91	0.50	242.32	0.02	0.74	4.87	49.87	114.27	415.46	323.46	6.76	179.50	0.39	0.79	0.06	3034.80
Jun-20	1835.72	0.00	0.00	55.99	53.75	0.02	36.54	13.51	1.84	336.48	0.03	4.14	0.00	51.43	132.28	466.28	322.83	15.90	199.82	0.12	1.97	0.05	3528.70
FY 2019-20	16350.86	0.27	0.18	745.06	700.30	1.77	420.15	166.45	2.39	4925.06	0.78	19.54	223.81	532.51	1485.15	6758.87	4631.53	116.96	2408.94	6.85	10.50	0.88	39509.10
% of Total	41.39	0.00	0.00	1.89	1.77	0.00	1.06	0.42	0.01	12.47	0.00	0.05	0.57	1.35	3.76	17.11	11.72	0.30	6.10	0.02	0.03	0.00	100.00
Jul-20	1769.47	0.01	0.00	76.26	66.33	0.07	45.79	12.97	4.33	409.41	0.04	5.04	28.79	52.02	152.14	656.74	501.17	15.30	210.21	0.15	1.81	0.04	4008.08
Aug-20	1780.42	0.01	0.00	54.31	63.80	0.02	36.46	16.94	4.99	453.13	0.03	4.26	24.50	55.22	157.06	661.74	404.65	7.01	227.90	0.32	1.97	0.04	3954.77
Sep-20	1814.93	0.01	0.00	84.74	72.45	0.03	43.35	6.88	5.67	489.86	0.05	4.04	21.84	52.29	173.97	725.88	488.52	23.08	221.14	3.00	1.62	0.05	4233.38
Oct-20	1825.98	0.01	0.00	76.36	73.59	0.02	43.82	12.54	7.05	501.47	0.04	4.78	23.36	50.13	154.74	696.20	461.46	10.82	211.66	2.66	1.73	0.05	4158.47
Nov-20	1375.30	0.01	0.00	73.52	66.55	0.02	36.18	13.88	7.39	481.34	0.04	0.90	0.21	24.96	142.13	515.49	370.38	5.87	140.30	2.55	1.34	0.04	3258.41
Dec-20	867.41	0.02	0.00	66.47	55.09	0.01	23.11	13.49	9.36	346.31	0.03	0.17	22.75	47.41	114.23	504.79	454.12	6.68	194.59	3.75	2.04	0.16	2731.96
Jan-21	823.40	0.05	0.00	71.16	52.15	0.01	33.79	13.14	11.84	352.11	0.03	0.21	40.78	21.46	127.92	476.61	475.26	5.53	199.09	2.84	1.73	0.02	2709.15
Feb-21	834.84	0.05	0.00	59.56	51.73	0.01	43.92	12.59	9.35	344.93	0.02	0.19	21.54	23.19	121.35	498.73	424.33	6.79	170.84	0.76	1.31	0.02	2626.07
Mar-21	1326.82	0.04	0.00	74.19	66.80	0.02	39.63	14.11	12.29	458.77	0.05	0.18	26.14	51.79	149.62	734.54	540.81	8.80	257.99	3.83	2.76	-0.03	3769.16
Apr-21	1841.44	0.06	0.00	71.03	72.58	0.02	38.02	12.01	8.43	455.55	0.05	0.20	14.79	55.51	173.85	648.73	485.29	8.30	218.40	9.56	2.64	0.04	4116.49
May-21	1929.05	0.03	0.00	59.82	69.53	0.02	45.19	11.79	11.73	463.22	1.34	0.40	31.55	47.47	173.61	650.79	370.57	10.63	226.86	6.52	2.19	-0.04	4112.26
Jun-21	1821.94	0.02	0.00	74.73	72.38	0.03	20.35	11.28	11.83	503.83	0.05	5.01	0.00	56.08	172.58	657.57	489.18	9.00	209.40	5.22	2.25	0.03	4122.76
FY 2020-21	18011.00	0.31	0.00	842.15	782.99	0.29	449.61	151.62	104.26	5259.93	1.76	25.36	256.24	537.52	1813.20	7427.79	5465.74	117.80	2488.38	41.17	23.40	0.42	43800.97
% of Total	41.12	0.00	0.00	1.92	1.79	0.00	1.03	0.35	0.24	12.01	0.00	0.06	0.59	1.23	4.14	16.96	12.48	0.27	5.68	0.09	0.05	0.00	100.00
Jul-21	1714.52	0.02	0.85	52.94	65.04	0.70	51.78	10.27	10.26	414.79	1.53	6.82	30.23	36.74	165.69	673.13	438.39	9.21	242.10	2.38	2.34	0.00	3929.70
Aug-21	1961.20	0.02	1.25	70.53	69.93	0.74	46.55	12.85	12.28	481.71	1.92	6.76	22.46	45.99	170.44	718.83	502.50	21.97	244.19	25.74	2.56	0.00	4420.41
FY 2021-22	3675.72	0.04	2.10	123.46	134.97	1.44	98.33	23.11	22.54	896.50	3.44	13.59	52.69	82.72	336.13	1391.96	940.89	31.18	486.28	28.13	4.89	0.00	8350.12
% of Total	44.02	0.00	0.03	1.48	1.62	0.02	1.18	0.28	0.27	10.74	0.04	0.16	0.63	0.99	4.03	16.67	11.27	0.37	5.82	0.34	0.06	0.00	100.00